Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Captain

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Total Wages

$204,120

$180,055

$176,958

$164,516

$158,146

$145,202

$135,028

$132,011

$128,471

$127,440

$126,159

$124,114

$123,025

$122,614

$119,438

$115,368

$112,473

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,188

$58,521

$57,682

$59,104

$54,292

$52,587

$36,865

$55.316

$53,401

$48,564

$51.417

$52,653

$52,653

$53,434

$35,935

$52,022

$48,523



Firefighter-Engineer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

$108,271

$30,681

$26,692

$10,693

$6,464

$6,365

$3,380

$2,783

$2,468

$2,392

$2,064

$1,701

$840

$734

$320

$9

$52,653

$8,003

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$488

$0

$0

$0

$0



