Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$204,120	\$58,188
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$180,055	\$58,521
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$176,958	\$57,682
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$164,516	\$59,104
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$158,146	\$54,292
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$145,202	\$52,587
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$135,028	\$36,865
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$132,011	\$55,316
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$128,471	\$53,401
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$127,440	\$48,564
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$126,159	\$51,417
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$124,114	\$52,653
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$123,025	\$52,653
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$122,614	\$53,434
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$119,438	\$35,935
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$115,368	\$52,022
Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$112,473	\$48,523

Firefighter-Engineer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$108,271	\$52,653
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$30,681	\$8,003
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$26,692	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$10,693	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$6,464	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$6,365	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$3,380	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$2,783	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$2,468	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$2,392	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$2,064	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$1,701	\$488
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$840	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$734	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$320	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$9	\$0